Year 1-2 Confirmation Candidates

Day

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
F-Su

Sun

Sun

Tues

Thurs

Date

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/9
10/23
10/30
11/6
11/13
12/11

1/8

1/29

2/12

2/26

3/5
3/31-4/2
4/23

5/7

5/16

5/18

and ...

Time
8:45-10:45a
3-5pm

9:00-10:45a
9:00-10:45a
9:00-10:45a
9:00-10:45a
8a-3p
9:00-10:45a
9:00-10:45a
9:00-10:45a

8:45-10:45a
9:00-10:45a
8:45-10:45a

9:00-10:45a
@Damascus

9:00-10:45a

8:45-10:45a

7:30pm

7:00pm

Event
Family of Faith

Confirmation
Workshop

Family of Faith
Family of Faith
Family of Faith
Family of Faith
Fall Retreat
Family of Faith
Family of Faith
Family of Faith

Confirmation
Prep

Family of Faith

Confirmation
Prep

Family of Faith
Retreat
Family of Faith

Confirmation
Prep

Confirmation
Rehearsal

Confirmation

Middle School Youth Group:

Confirmation Parents

Day Date Time Event
Sun 9/11 8:45-10:45a Family of Faith
sun  9/18 3-5pm C\j’vrgl'r[(”s"s;'g”
Sun 9/25 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 10/9 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 10/23 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 10/30 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 11/6 8a-12p SF;aS':gtn
Sun 11/13 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun  11/27  7:00-8:30p G?S‘;‘Tg;
Mon 11/28  7:00-8:30p I\AA?S":;‘;
Tues 11/29  7:30-9:00p I\AA?S"S?S;
Sun 12/11 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 1/8 9:00-10:45a  Family of Faith
Sun 2/12 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 3/5 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Sun 4/23 9:00-10:45a Family of Faith
Tues  5/16 7:80pm  Cgnfmmation
Thurs 5/18 7:00pm Confirmation

Parents may choose the Parent Workshop on
11/6 or the Advent Mission 11/27-29 or three

1st and 3rd Wednesdays,
beginning September 7th at 6pm.

+

service:

More information about service
at the 9/18 workshop

nights of the Wednesday Parent Series.
Wednesday Parent Series (6-8pm):

10/19 - Solid Rock

11/16 - Beloved Gift

1/18 - He Wants Your Heart

2/15 - The Talk

4/19 - Parenting in the Information Age
5/3 - Vocations 101

91



