2022-2023 St. Catharine Confirmation year 1-2 Candidate and Parent Schedule

Year 1-2 Confirmation Candidates

Day	Date	Time	Event
Sun	9/11	8:45-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	9/18	3-5pm	Confirmation Workshop
Sun	9/25	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/9	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/23	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/30	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	11/6	8a-3p	Fall Retreat
Sun	11/13	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	12/11	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	1/8	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	1/29	8:45-10:45a	Confirmation Prep
Sun	2/12	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	2/26	8:45-10:45a	Confirmation Prep
Sun	3/5	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
F-Su	3/31-4/2	@Damascus	Retreat
Sun	4/23	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	5/7	8:45-10:45a	Confirmation Prep
Tues	5/16	7:30pm	Confirmation Rehearsal
Thurs	5/18	7:00pm	Confirmation

and ...

Middle School Youth Group:

1st and 3rd Wednesdays, beginning September 7th at 6pm.

+

service: More information about service at the 9/18 workshop

Confirmation Parents

Day	Date	Time	Event
Sun	9/11	8:45-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	9/18	3-5pm	Confirmation Workshop
Sun	9/25	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/9	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/23	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	10/30	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	11/6	8a-12p	Parent Session
Sun	11/13	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	11/27	7:00-8:30p	Advent Mission
Mon	11/28	7:00-8:30p	Advent Mission
Tues	11/29	7:30-9:00p	Advent Mission
Sun	12/11	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	1/8	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	2/12	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	3/5	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Sun	4/23	9:00-10:45a	Family of Faith
Tues	5/16	7:30pm	Confirmation Rehearsal
Thurs	5/18	7:00pm	Confirmation

Parents may choose the Parent Workshop on 11/6 <u>or</u> the Advent Mission 11/27-29 <u>or</u> three nights of the Wednesday Parent Series.

Wednesday Parent Series (6-8pm):

10/19 - Solid Rock
11/16 - Beloved Gift
1/18 - He Wants Your Heart
2/15 - The Talk
4/19 - Parenting in the Information Age
5/3 - Vocations 101